Rock Springs Public Library - March 2023 Program Plans
OPEN HOURS: Mondays 10AM-6PM, Tuesdays 1PM-5PM, Wednesdays 10AM-3PM, Thursdays 1PM-5PM

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	10:10-10:45 Littles’ Story Time – Dog Sledding & the Iditarod!

	1:30-2:30 Homeschool Group – Iditarod Project

	
	




	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	10:00-11:00 The Gathering 
11:00-2:00 Craft Time 

	3:45-4:45 After-school Time!
	10:10-10:45 Littles’ Story Time – Chocolate Chip Cookies!


	1:30-2:30 Homeschool Group – Games/Free Time!

	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	 


	10:00-11:00 The Gathering 
11:00-2:00 Craft Time

	3:45-4:45 After-school Time!



	10:10-10:45 Littles’ Story Time – Leprechauns & Shamrocks!
	1:30-2:30 Homeschool Group – Iditarod Project Check-in
	



St. Patrick’s Day!
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	10:00-11:00 The Gathering –  Mind Body Harmony  with Tammy Koenecke
11:00-2:00 Craft Time

First Day of Spring!
	3:45-4:45 After-school Time!
	10:10-10:45 Littles’ Story Time – Beginning of Spring!
	1:30-2:30 Homeschool Group – Games/Free Time!

	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	10:00-11:00 The Gathering 
11:00-2:00 Craft Time


	3:45-4:45 After-school Time!
	[bookmark: _GoBack]10:10-10:45 Littles’ Story Time – Lions!
	1:30-2:30 Homeschool Group – Finish Iditarod Project!
	



	



Please check Facebook for event updates!
251 Railroad St. Rock Springs, WI       PHONE: 608-737-1063

